
4(NR) No registration requiredRegistration begins Tuesday, Nov. 25 at 9 a.m.

Sailor Sweetheart Boxes (R)
Thursday, Feb. 5 
1 to 2 p.m. • Dundee
Sailors at sea would often collect 
seashells, sea glass, and other beautiful 
trinkets from the ocean to make one-
of-a-kind art for their loved ones back 
home. Join us for this Valentine-themed 
tradition and made a heart sea box for 
your sweetheart. Adult.

Valentine’s Day Fun (R)
Tuesday, Feb. 10 
10 to 10:45 a.m. • Dundee
Celebrate Valentine’s Day with us! Enjoy 
sweet games, crafty creations, and a 
tasty treat! Ages 3-6 with caregiver.

Love Song Trivingo  
at Black & Gray Brewing (R)
Tuesday, Feb. 10 
6:30 to 8:30 p.m. • Off Site
Trivia meets Bingo in this Valentine’s 
mash-up at Black & Gray Brewing! 
Hear a song snippet, mark your card, 
and sing along to love songs from 
sweet ballads to classic crooners. Win 
fun prizes and enjoy a night of music, 
laughs, and love! Adult.

Build-A-Bouquet (R)
Wednesday, Feb. 11 
6 to 8:30 p.m. • Dundee
Grab your special someone and get 
ready to spread the love! Arrange a 
custom bouquet at our flower bar, make 
memories at the photo booth, and create 
a card with your personal touch. Adult.
(Bouquet supplies limited. Flower  
bar available on a first-come, first-
served basis.)

BRRR Box (Teen)
Monday, Dec. 1 to Sunday, Dec. 7
Winter is coming... So take some time for
self-care with this DIY skincare kit.

Miniature Victorian 
Scrapbook (Adult)
Monday, Dec. 8 to Friday, Dec. 12
Tiny scrapbooks are simply cuter than 
larger ones! first-come, first-served, 
while supplies last. 

Wool Gnome Pin (Adult)
Monday, Dec. 15 to Friday, Dec. 19
Stitch your own wool felt gnome pin that 
will be the perfect winter accessory!

Tween Valentine Night (R) 
Thursday, Feb. 12 
4:30 to 5 p.m. • Dundee
Celebrate Valentine’s Day at the library 
with tasty treats and a fun painting 
activity! Bring your besties or make some 
new friends! Grades 4-6.

Drunk in Love at The 
Distance Social (R)
Thurs., Feb. 12 
7 to 8:30 p.m. • Offsite
Ever wanted to make a cocktail that 
will wow your friends or loved ones? 
Or maybe you want to surprise your 
significant other with a fancy drink this 
Valentine's Day. Meet us at The Distance 
Social where their very own beverage 
director, Joey Zeller, will be showing you 
how to make 6 original cocktails; a classic 
Old-Fashioned, a rye Manhattan served 
up, a simple Daiquiri, their version of a 
traditional Sidecar, an Americano, and a 
Death Flip.
Samples will be provided for each drink, 
must be 21+ to attend program.

Sew a Felt Heart (R)
Saturday, Feb. 14 
2 to 3:30 p.m. • Dundee
Use a needle and thread to create a 
beautiful felt heart for yourself or a 
friend. Teen.

Frosty-in-a-Box (Family)
Friday, Jan. 2 to Friday, Jan. 9
Do you want to build a snowman? This
one of a kind, cold-weather craft has
everything you need to build a frosty-
friend; just add snow!

Chinese Knot Charms (Teen)
Monday, Feb. 2 to Monday, Feb. 9
Enter the Lunar New Year with these
traditional knot charms meant to bring
good luck and prosperity

Valentine’s Card (Adult)
Monday, Feb. 2 to Saturday, Feb. 13
Pick up a kit to take home and create 
a customized Valentine's card for your
significant other.




